
General $889,547

Capital Outlay $4,386,997

Special Education $707,737

Ending Fund Balance

Agricultural $1.695

Owner Occupied $3.793

Other Non-Ag/Utilities $7.849

Special Education $1.670

Bond Redemption $0.000

Capital Outlay $2.687

2021 Payable 2022 Levy 
per Thousand

$1,820,106

$0

$0

General Aid

Special Education

Extraordinary Cost Fund*

$1,820,106Total State Aid

State Aid Funding

2021 Payable 2022
Taxable Valuations

Agricultural $257,806,029

Owner Occupied $58,353,955

Other Non-Ag/Utilities $39,202,129

Total $355,362,113

December 2021 Federal Child Count*

15.1

25.7%

34.5

$48,489Average Teacher Salary

Avg Years of Experience

% with Advanced Degrees

Student to Staff Ratio

Certified Instructional Staff 

12.0

Teaching Staff Data

KG-8 277.177

9-12 97.035

294.726

108.844

Average Daily 
Attendance

Average Daily 
Membersip

Total 393.812 423.822

Student Data

Fall 2021 PK-12 Enrollment 425

Open Enrolled Students Rec'd 26

District Dropout Rate 2.2%

% Special Needs Students* 10.4%

% Eligible for Free/Reduced Lunch** 34.2%

District Attendance Rate

Number of Graduates

92.7%

20

Classroom Staff 1.0

Enrollment Data

Cost per ADM*

* Includes selected expenditures from 
General, Capital Outlay, and Special 

Education

Area in Square Miles: 516

Fall 2021 K-12 Fall Enrollment 404

Educational Funds $9,958

Sparsity $0

Fall 2021 State Aid Fall Enrollment 407.00

American College Test 
(ACT) *

Number Tested

English

10

Math

Reading

Science

Composite Score

24.5

21.3

23.1

22.5

23.1

44

2021-2022 Profile of Gregory School District 26-4

Home County: Gregory

*No ACT data displayed when less 
than ten students are reported.

* District has an opt out of 
general fund levy.

PK 19.600 20.252

505 Logan, Gregory, SD  57533

* Represents approved amount paid to district.

* Child Count data not displayed when student count <10.

Impact Aid

** No Free/Red. Lunch Eligible data are displayed when > 90%.

State Aid
Teacher Compensation

Average Teacher Compensation $61,577

as of 12/27/2022



Bond Redemption $0

Capital Projects $0

Other Fund Data

K-12 Instruction $2,014,762

PK Instruction $0

Adult Instruction $0

$486,223

$0

$0

General Special Education

Expenditure by Fund

Community Services $0

Non-Programmed $0

Debt Service $0

Co-Curricular $278,962

$0

$0

$0

$0

Local $1,198,174

County $16,276

State $1,883,811

Federal $184,062

Total $3,282,323

$980,588

$0

$0

$30,639

$613,268

$0

$0

$132,433

General Capital Outlay Special Education

$1,011,227 $745,701

Revenue by Fund

Impact Aid

$18,210

Capital Outlay

Student/Staff Services

Administration Services

Transportation Services

Other Support Services

Food Service

Revenue Expenditures

$0

$0

$162,953

$322,029

$131,089

$7,979

$6,497

$0

$198,900

$0

$0

$0

$112,903

$22,240

$147,503

$35,109

$89

$0

$0

$0

$9,406

$55,591

Operation/Maint. Services

Fac./Acquis./Const. Services

Fiscal Services

K-12 Instruction

PK Instruction

Adult Instruction

Community Services

Non-Programmed

Debt Service

Co-Curricular

Total Expenditures

Student/Staff Services

Administration Services

Transportation Services

Other Support Services

Operation/Maint. Services

Fiscal Services

Fac./Acquis./Const. Services

$95,415 $630 $0

$0 $241,840 $0

$347,135 $616,599 $0

Salary Property Other

$1,847,558

$14,616

$0

$111,074

$231,830

$53,690

$0

$122,815

$33,292

$83,251

$240

$0

$0

$165,666

$482,833

$3,028

$0

$30,507

$60,320

$31,560

$0

$32,412

$3,682

$25,985

$33

$0

$0

$21,921

$94,999

$0

$0

$166,753

$51,149

$216

$36,683

$751,041

$51,599

$7,821

$0

$0

$0

$52,730

$131,187

$0

$0

$2,122

$0

$9,834

$205,157

$50,465

$42,605

$159,335

$293

$0

$0

$50,520

$0

$0

$0

$6,497

$0

$0

$0

$7,000

$198,900

$0

$0

$0

$0

$9,135

$0

$0

$0

$0

$13,838

$745

$0

$0

$0

$7,351

$0

$0

$112,902

$1,230

*Expenditure category data in the above table includes the sum of ALL K-12 funds operated by the district.

Benefit Supply

Expenditure by Object Categories*

Purchased Service

Gregory School District 26-4

Other Enterprise

$0

$338,840 $275,764

$3,360,325 $1,255,200 $668,924Total Expenditures

$2,664,031 $692,281 $1,212,993 $651,518 $221,532 $136,067


