as of 12/27/2022

2021-2022 Profile of Gregory School District 26-4

505 Logan, Gregory, SD 57533

Home County: Gregory Area in Square Miles: 516

Student Data

Fall 2021 PK-12 Enrollment	425
Fall 2021 K-12 Fall Enrollment	404
Fall 2021 State Aid Fall Enrollment	407.00
Open Enrolled Students Rec'd	26
December 2021 Federal Child Count*	44
% Special Needs Students*	10.4%
% Eligible for Free/Reduced Lunch**	34.2%
District Dropout Rate	2.2%
District Attendance Rate	92.7%
Student to Staff Ratio	12.0
Number of Graduates	20

^{*} Child Count data not displayed when student count <10.

Teaching Staff Data

\$48,489
15.1
25.7%
34.5
1.0

American College Test (ACT) *

English	23.1
Math	21.3
Reading	24.5
Science	22.5
Composite Score	23.1
Number Tested	10

^{*}No ACT data displayed when less than ten students are reported.

State Aid Teacher Compensation

Average Teacher Compensation \$61,577

Enrollment Data

	rage Daily rendance	Average Daily Membersip
PK	19.600	20.252
KG-8	277.177	294.726
9-12	97.035	108.844
Total	393.812	423.822

Cost per ADM*

Educational Funds \$9,958

State Aid Funding

General Aid	\$1,820,106
Special Education	\$0
Sparsity	\$0
Extraordinary Cost Fund*	\$0
Total State Aid	\$1,820,106

^{*} Represents approved amount paid to district.

otal State Aid \$1,820,10

2021 Payable 2022 Taxable Valuations

Ending Fund Balance

General	\$889,547
Capital Outlay	\$4,386,997
Special Education	\$707,737
Impact Aid	

2021 Payable 2022 Levy per Thousand

Agricultural	\$1.695
Owner Occupied	\$3.793
Other Non-Ag/Utilities	\$7.849
Special Education	\$1.670
Capital Outlay	\$2.687
Bond Redemption	\$0.000

^{*} District has an opt out of general fund levy.

^{**} No Free/Red. Lunch Eligible data are displayed when > 90%.

^{*} Includes selected expenditures from General, Capital Outlay, and Special Education

Revenue by Fund

Other Fund Data

	General	Capital Outlay	Special Education		Revenue
Local	\$1,198,174	\$980,588	\$613,268	Impact Aid	Impact Aid \$0
County	\$16,276	\$0	\$0	Bond Redemption	Bond Redemption \$0
State	\$1,883,811	\$0	\$0	Capital Projects	Capital Projects \$0
Federal	\$184,062	\$30,639	\$132,433	Food Service	Food Service \$338,840
Total	\$3,282,323	\$1,011,227	\$745,701	Other Enterprise	Other Enterprise \$9,406

Expenditure by Fund

_	General	Capital Outlay	Special Education
K-12 Instruction	\$2,014,762	\$55,591	\$486,223
PK Instruction	\$0	\$0	\$0
Adult Instruction	\$0	\$0	\$0
Student/Staff Services	\$162,953	\$6,497	\$147,503
Administration Services	\$322,029	\$0	\$35,109
Fiscal Services	\$95,415	\$630	\$0
Fac./Acquis./Const. Services	s \$0	\$241,840	\$0
Operation/Maint. Services	\$347,135	\$616,599	\$0
Transportation Services	\$131,089	\$198,900	\$89
Other Support Services	\$7,979	\$0	\$0
Community Services	\$0	\$0	\$0
Non-Programmed	\$0	\$0	\$0
Debt Service	\$0	\$112,903	\$0
Co-Curricular	\$278,962	\$22,240	\$0
Total Expenditures	\$3,360,325	\$1,255,200	\$668,924

Expenditure by Object Categories*

	Salary	Benefit	Purchased Service	Supply	Property	Other
K-12 Instruction	\$1,847,558	\$482,833	\$94,999	\$131,187	\$0	\$0
PK Instruction	\$14,616	\$3,028	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Adult Instruction	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Student/Staff Services	\$111,074	\$30,507	\$166,753	\$2,122	\$6,497	\$0
Administration Services	\$231,830	\$60,320	\$51,149	\$0	\$0	\$13,838
Fiscal Services	\$53,690	\$31,560	\$216	\$9,834	\$0	\$745
Fac./Acquis./Const. Services	\$0	\$0	\$36,683	\$205,157	\$0	\$0
Operation/Maint. Services	\$122,815	\$32,412	\$751,041	\$50,465	\$7,000	\$0
Transportation Services	\$33,292	\$3,682	\$51,599	\$42,605	\$198,900	\$0
Other Support Services	\$83,251	\$25,985	\$7,821	\$159,335	\$0	\$7,351
Community Services	\$240	\$33	\$0	\$293	\$0	\$0
Non-Programmed	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Debt Service	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$112,902
Co-Curricular	\$165,666	\$21,921	\$52,730	\$50,520	\$9,135	\$1,230
Total Expenditures	\$2,664,031	\$692,281	\$1,212,993	\$651,518	\$221,532	\$136,067

^{*}Expenditure category data in the above table includes the sum of ALL K-12 funds operated by the district.